1
®
EL5221
FN7187Data Sheet November 14, 2002
Dual 12MHz Rail-to-Rail Input-Output
Buffer
The EL5221 is a dual, low power, high
voltage rail-to-rail input-output buffer.

• Active filters
• ADC/DAC buffer
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. NO.
EL5221CW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23* 7” MDP0038
EL5221CW-T13 6-Pin SOT-23* 13” MDP0038
EL5221CY 8-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5221CY-T7 8-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL5221CY-T13 8-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
Pinouts
EL5221
(6-PIN SOT-23)
TOP VIEW